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RUBBER TRADE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
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Market Closing Days for SGX/SICOM Rubber Futures Trading for Year 2023

HrafE ot B * New Years Day 202341 H1H EHH 01/01/2023  Sunday
oA New Year's Day 20234E1 H2H EH—  02/01/2023  Monday
Vet s Chinese New Year 20234E1H22H  E#HH 22/01/2023  Sunday
A AR Chinese New Year 20234F1H23H  EM—  23/01/2023  Monday
R T Chinese New Year 202341 H24H =¥ 24/01/2023  Tuesday
P fik 52 3E 7 Good Friday 20234 H7H BT 07/04/2023 Friday
FFE Hari Raya Puasa 202344 H22H BN 2200412023 Saturday
B NIRT) Labour Day 20235 H1H BEWl—  01/052023  Monday
NEE ] Vesak Day 202346 H2H AT 02/06/2023 Friday
2] Hari Raya Haji 20236 H29H AN 29/06/2023  Thursday
RH National Day 20238 H9H BEWI=  09/08/2023  Wednesday
B IR Deepavali 2023%E11H12H  E#HH 12/11/2023  Sunday
FEURTT Deepavali 20234F11H13H  Ei#— 13/11/2023  Monday
KUY Christmas Day 20234F12H25H Ei— 25/12/2023 ~ Monday
# V¥ Remarks :
(1) BEEHAREHBRT AL,
Market will close on every Saturday and Sunday
(2) » HTRHOEEEHNE, HUREH (BH—) BRAXERE GMR) .
If a public holiday falls on a Sunday, the next day (Monday) will be declared a public holiday.
(3) # HTRAEEEHANEN —, EF - HEAFEY *MR).
If public holidays fall on Sunday and Monday, then Tuesday will be declared a public holiday.
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